
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
401 

55 
405 
366 
310 
359 

37 
313 
347 
301 
454 
462 
377 
396 
421 
463 

86 
340 
411 
412 
450 
374 
402 
415 
449 

30 
48 

368 
65 

378 
372 
464 

42 
333 
459 
338 

61 
365 
461 
380 
388 
371 
439 

Name 
MESAROLI Vittorino 
FANTIN Denis 
NERI Lorenzo 
DALL’AGLIO Marco 
LENOCI Julien 
CIABILLI Filippo 
SERAFINI Andrea 
MUROLO Jean 
CAVALLARI Gabriele 
BILLARDELLO Daniel 
GALEOTTI Luca 
PINI Andrea 
FRANCESCHINI Massimiliano 
MARCHI Giacomo 
PROCOPIO Antonio 
PINI Lorenzo 
MACCAGNANI Matteo 
BORTOLOTTI Ivan 
PAOLINI Luca 
PAPINI Samuele 
ZAMMARINI Federico 
FEDERIGHI Gianni 
MORELLA Sandro 
PIAZZA Rosario 
VOLONGO Tommy 
PASQUINI Riccardo 
BABIC Ivan 
D’AMICO Rustin 
VENTURINI Pier Francesco 
GAMBERUCCI Gabriele 
D’OFFIZZI Luca 
VITALI Marco 
TURTSCHER Thomas 
BERTOLINI Timothy 
COLI Giovanni 
BOCCARDI Domenico 
MERELLO Enzo 
DAL VECCHIO Alessandro 
ELVIRA Patrizio 
GAZZOLA Cristian 
LA TORRE Leonardo 
DIMONE Simone 
SGUALIVATO Marzio 

Best Tm 
1:59.991 
2:00.149 
2:00.252 
2:00.750 
2:01.459 
2:03.030 
2:03.115 
2:03.158 
2:03.409 
2:03.501 
2:03.688 
2:03.690 
2:03.901 
2:04.018 
2:04.247 
2:04.266 
2:04.278 
2:04.809 
2:04.898 
2:04.901 
2:05.149 
2:05.407 
2:05.553 
2:05.799 
2:05.803 
2:05.872 
2:05.909 
2:05.927 
2:06.052 
2:06.248 
2:06.317 
2:06.587 
2:06.590 
2:06.685 
2:06.764 
2:06.957 
2:07.346 
2:07.559 
2:07.776 
2:07.804 
2:08.086 
2:08.594 
2:09.071 

In 
7 
8 
4 
6 
3 
6 
6 
7 
2 
3 
3 
6 
5 
3 
5 
2 
6 
6 
2 
2 
6 
4 
4 
3 
4 
7 
3 
6 
2 
2 
2 
6 
6 
3 
7 
6 
3 
3 
2 
2 
6 
5 
3 

Diff 

0.158 
0.261 
0.759 
1.468 
3.039 
3.124 
3.167 
3.418 
3.510 
3.697 
3.699 
3.910 
4.027 
4.256 
4.275 
4.287 
4.818 
4.907 
4.910 
5.158 
5.416 
5.562 
5.808 
5.812 
5.881 
5.918 
5.936 
6.061 
6.257 
6.326 
6.596 
6.599 
6.694 
6.773 
6.966 
7.355 
7.568 
7.785 
7.813 
8.095 
8.603 
9.080 

Gap 

0.158 
0.103 
0.498 
0.709 
1.571 
0.085 
0.043 
0.251 
0.092 
0.187 
0.002 
0.211 
0.117 
0.229 
0.019 
0.012 
0.531 
0.089 
0.003 
0.248 
0.258 
0.146 
0.246 
0.004 
0.069 
0.037 
0.018 
0.125 
0.196 
0.069 
0.270 
0.003 
0.095 
0.079 
0.193 
0.389 
0.213 
0.217 
0.028 
0.282 
0.508 
0.477 

Laps 
7 
8 
5 
6 
3 
6 
6 
7 
5 
7 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 
5 
6 
6 
4 
4 
6 
5 
7 
6 
6 
7 
3 
5 
7 
7 
3 
7 
7 
6 
5 
3 
2 
6 
6 
5 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 

No. 
424 
404 
351 
316 
315 
151 
446 
386 
435 
429 

Name 
REALI Davide 
NASCETTI Michele 
CASALINO Lorenzo 
RAYNALD Didier 
PISTONE Giuseppe 
EMANUELI Andrea 
TOMASI Renato 
GROSSOLE Eddy 
SCALABERNI Massimo 
RONCONI Gianni 

Best Tm 
2:09.155 
2:09.433 
2:09.941 
2:10.276 
2:10.704 
2:11.043 
2:11.732 
2:12.544 
3:43.140 

In 
5 
7 
2 
7 
5 
2 
2 
3 
2 
0 

Diff 
9.164 
9.442 
9.950 

10.285 
10.713 
11.052 
11.741 
12.553 

1:43.149 

Gap 
0.084 
0.278 
0.508 
0.335 
0.428 
0.339 
0.689 
0.812 

1:30.596 

Laps 
5 
7 
2 
7 
5 
2 
6 
3 
2 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
ESP 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 05/10/2024 13:34:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 05/10/2024 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - PRO 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:14:50 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

05/10/2024 13:15 

Page 2/2 


